
2020010 Cape Town Tennis Prokennex Mini 1
GS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA061263

TSA071700

Winelands

WP

[1] Lisa LOUW

Emma STROEBEL 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA071800

TSA062015

WP

WP

Gemma MACGREGOR

Kendra WHITE 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA071646

TSA071702

Winelands

WP

Esther  BENSON 

Alida NEL 6-1, 4-6, 11-9

7

8

TSA072183

TSA071129

WP

GAU

Amber SMITH

[2] Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA 6-0, 6-0

[1] Lisa LOUW

Gemma MACGREGOR

6-4, 6-2

Esther  BENSON 

[2] Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

6-1, 6-3

[1] Lisa LOUW

[2] Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

6-2, 6-1

[2] Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

Gemma MACGREGOR

Esther  BENSON 6-0, 6-4

Gemma MACGREGOR

Emma STROEBEL

Kendra WHITE 6-3, 6-2

Alida NEL

Amber SMITH Walkover

Emma STROEBEL

Alida NEL

6-2, 6-4

Alida NEL

D1

Kendra WHITE

BYE

Kendra WHITE
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